Premium Mini Valves with PEEK© Seats
Rupture Discs and
Rupture Disc Valves
DOT 3E Sample Cylinders
Constant Pressure
Cylinders
Samples Cylinders & Accessories
Relief Valves and

TM-MV-GS4M296
TS-SSC-1.8K-300-S
(3)
Gas Sampling Systems
Sample Cylinders
GGaas SSSammmplinng SSyssttemmmssGG SSS li SS
 Sampling Systems
Cylinder Dimensions
SULFINERT COATING AVAILABLE
*Replace the S with an M for Monel 400
P/N: TS-SSCA-1.8K-50-S
(4)
Part No. Specification Internal Volume NPT Thread Pressure Weight
(cc ± 5% A B T P Rating (lb)
TS-SSC-1.8K-40-S-S DOT-3E 50 1.50 3.75 0.070 1/8 0.4
TS-SSC-1.8K-50-S-S DOT-3E 50 1.50 3.75 0.093 1/4 0.4
TS-SSC-1.8K-75-S-S DOT-3E 75 1.50 4.94 0.093 1/4 0.5
TS-SSC-1.8K-150-S-S DOT-3E 150 1.98 5.75 0.093 1/4 0.9
TS-SSC-1.8K-300-S-S DOT-3E 300 1.98 9.50 0.093 1/4 1.8
TS-SSC-1.8K-400-S-S DOT-3E 400 1.98 12.00 0.093 1/4 2.3
TS-SSC-1.8K-500-S-S DOT-3E 500 1.98 15.00 0.093 1/4 2.8
TS-SSC-1.8K-1000-S-S DOT-SP-16195 1000 3.56 10.80 0.206 1/4 6.5
TS-SSC-1.8K-2250-S-S 2250 4.00 16.00 0.093 1/4 11.3
TS-SSC-1.8K-3785-S-S 1 Gal ( 3785cc) 4.00 25.50 0.209 1/4 18.6
Dimensions (Inches)
1,800 PSI
A
Gas Sampling Systems Sample CylindersGGass Saammpllingg SyyssteemmmsSampling Systems

burst disc.  A DeTec -TVI disc must be used.
• Make certain there is an isolation valve between the
system being sampled and the rupture disc assembly.  This
is necessary so the system can be closed if the disc bursts.
• Expansion of liquifi ed gases due to small temperature
changes may cause a rupture disc to release the cylinder
contents.  Appropriate regulations and guidelines should
be followed to establish safe fi lling limits.
SULFINERT
COATING
AVAILABLE
Cylinder Valve-Rupture
Disc Combo
(8)
Part Number RUPTURE DISC
TR-DVS-AMF-1800 1800 PSI
TR-DVS-AMF-3000 3000 PSI
Sampling ValvesSampling Systems
STAINLESS STEEL MINI VALVES
FOR LIQUID PROPANE SERVICE
WITH BUILT-IN RUPTURE DISC & OUTAGE TUBE

1.0
1/4" MNPT
1/4" FNPT
0.
90
0.
38
* FLAT RETAINER RING IS STANDARD
FITS MOST RUPTURE DISC HOLDER OF THE
SAME DIAMETER
Can be used with a Tefl on Gasket
GGass Saaammppliingg Syystteemmss
Sampling Systems
Burst Disc Confi gurations*
Part No. Burst Pressure Diameter
TR-RD-1750-44-A600 1800 psi 0.44
TR-RD-1750-56-A600 1800 psi 0.56
TR-RD-2950-44-A600 3000 psi 0.44
TR-RD-2950-56-A600 3000 psi 0.56
TR-RD-5000-56-A600
TR-RD-5000-44-A600 5000 psi
5000 psi
0.44
0.56 SULFINERT COATING AVAILABLE
(15)